Marco Sgarbi

Independie

01:51:38

Tiempo Oficial

111° 83°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:22:00
T1 00:02:51
BIKE 00:48:39
T2 00:01:25
RUN 00:36:41

Tiempo

00:22:00
00:24:52
01:13:31
01:14:57
01:51:38

L'Escala

SPRINT
2024

20

Pos. Categoria
GE 55 - 59 Masc

Ritmo

32.73 km/h

2'07"/km

1005 HLF



